CE30H 2019/2020 TPETA PAHI/IUCTA TMFTAHTCKK C/IAIOM MOMMYETA U8

2904 Mas
2975 Hukon
2973 Jlepa
2974 fAna
3078 EBa
3017 *wuBKa
3045 Envua
3113 UnuaHa
3016 letAa
3018 lepraHa
3001 Agpen
3044 AnviHa
3110 Muxaena
3200 MoHwMKa
3193 lepraHa
3211 EneHa
3128 boxuaapa
3210 AnHa
3036 Hukon
3039 MoaHa
3034 ynuerta
3098 Kasa
3035 EneHa
3037 MBaHa
3038 AHa
3121 Cunana
3122 CnaBeHa

3123 AnekcaHapa

3127 boxupaapa
3129 /lnnnan
3182 Has

3185 EneHa
3215 Pagocnasa

MWYEBA
WBAHOBA
COKO/IOBA
CEAAHKOBA
JOCEBA
TUXOMMUPOBA
KbPMAYEBA
Bb/IKAHOBA
JXAPOBA
KABACAHOBA
BPAH/,
NMEHEBA
MW/IEBA
KPBHCTEBA
XPUCTOBA
HAYEBA
YPYOBA
BUCTPUHA
CKOK/IMHA
XAJIAYEBA
LLIOMOBA
APHAYOBA
FANNYEBA
OVMUTPOBA
FANNYEBA
XPUCTOBA
BAMPAKOBA
TOMY30BA
BE/TYEBA
NENENAHKOBA
KOCTAAMHOBA
TYMBEBA
KMLLIEBA

2012 lpwitH poya,

2012 Butowa cKku

2012 Butowa CKku

2012 Butowa cku

2013 lpwitH poya,

2012 Popona

2012 Butowa CcKku

2012 Pasnor

2012 Popona

2012 Popona

2012 baHcKo

2013 Aparanesuu 05
2012 KOneH

2012 WamnuoHn e
2014 Butowa CKku

2012 BaHcko

2013 baHcKo

2014 BaHcko

2012 [o6puHuwe 2015
2013 JobpuHuuie 2015
2012 [o6puHuwe 2015
2013 Mapwusa

2012 [o6puHuwe 2015
2012 OobpuHuuie 2015
2013 [o6puHue 2015
2013 JobpuHuuie 2015
2012 [o6puHuwe 2015
2012 Oob6puHuuie 2015
2012 baHcKo

2012 BaHcko

2012 Puneun, CamokoB
2013 Pasnor

2013 [obpuHuwe 2015
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Kyna M. NMonaHrenos-Crapuun

Kyna Mem. Ha WwwamnuoHurte

Kyna Yamkopua [J)XKyHubp




CE30H 2019/2020 TPETA PAHI/IUCTA TUTAHTCKU CNANTIOM MOMYETA U8
CocTesaHmne

3055 Metvp
2958 MapTuH
2994 Kpacumunp
2953 Jleo

3089 Mwupocnas
3056 KanoaH
3112 PoHwu
3072 MapTtuH
3180 3axapu
3208 AHgpeli
3006 AHTOH
3131 OaHuen
3141 bosH
3071 AHgpen
3130 leoprum
3116 boxuaap
3165 AHppei
3181 Hectop
3081 Teomop
3004 AneKkcaHabp
3202 Kapno
2996 Oumutbp
3080 MapTuH
3187 MMetbp
3090 MapTuH
3205 OaHuen
3186 UBaH
3203 MapTuH
3199 Usaiino
3214 bopwuc
3132 Ueaiino
3133 Mapvo
3212 AneKkcaHambp
3171 MoppaaH
3213 KacuaH
3170 MapTtuH
3005 AneKkcaHabp
2963 Asop
3008 Teomop

KPBLUHAK
CMNACOB
BACU/EB
LLOHWK
KEPAHXWEB
TOLIEB

MYCA
BAKPAYEB
HAYKOB
3AM®UPOB
YO/IEB
PYMYMH
NIA3APOB
BOYKOB
3ATOPYUH
NETKOB
CAMAPXMNCKA
HECTOPOB
TOA0POB
BENIAHOB
BEH/0B
HEAQKOB
HMKO/1HOB
AH/PEEB
KOBAYEB
MAHYKOB
AH/PEEB
XAQXKUNCKN
NMEHYEB
KbPMAYEB
rPO3JAHOB
BOAEHWYAPOB
MATADYMEB
NAMYKOB
NETPOB
NAMYKOB
YOPBAOKMEB
COKO/10B
BPAYKOB

2013 MorteH

2012 Puney, Camokos
2012 boposel,

2012 Yamkopwus
2012 HOneH

2012 MoteH

2012 MorteH

2012 Punewn, CamokoB
2013 MorteH

2014 KOneH

2012 baHcko

2012 baHcko

2013 Mamnoposo
2013 Puneuy Camokos
2012 baHcko

2012 Puney, CamokoB
2013 HOneH

2013 MorteH

2012 Puney Camokos
2012 baHcko

2013 Mamnoposo
2012 Mapwus

2012 Yamkopua
2014 Pasnor

2012 KOneH

2013 lpwitH poya,
2014 Pasnor

2012 bosiHa Tuiim
2013 LWamnuonu e
2014 BuTowwa CKu
2012 baHcko

2012 baHcKo

2012 baHcKko

2014 baHcko

2012 baHcKko

2014 baHcko

2012 baHcKo

2012 Cronpuum TMMMm
2013 baHcKko

CTaTbK ce3oH 18/19
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Kyna I. NMonaHrenos-Crapun

Kyna Mem. Ha wwamnuoHure

Kyna Yamkopua [)XyHUbp




3040 AtaHac
3041 AumuTop
3042 Anmuntbp
3043 Hukona
3111 Asop
3117 Makcum
3125 bopwuc
3134 [OaHuen
3164 KoctaguH
3172 Hukona
3173 UBaH
3176 Hukona
3197 Mwuxaun
3207 Hwukona

rANYEB
KEXAMOB
rYHOEB
NMULLAPOB
MAPKOB
CMOAHOB
PAY/IOB
3NATUH
KANOAHOB
BB/IYAHOB
KOTWUPKOB
KAPAZMMHOB
PALOEB
BANEBCKM

2012 Oob6puHuue 2015
2012 JobpuHuue 2015
2013 Oob6puHue 2015
2012 JobpuHuue 2015
2013 MorteH

2012 Cionpumm TUMM
2013 Oob6bpuHunie 2015
2012 baHcKko

2012 KOneH

2012 baHcKko

2013 BbaHcko

2012 Puney Camokos
2013 Cionpumm TUMm
2012 HOneH

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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CE30H 2019/2020 TPETA PAHI/IUCTA TMTAHTCKU C/IAJIOM MOMMYETA U10

2739 KatepuHa
2728 PaguHa
2852 EneHa
2801 Pas

2913 /lnnua
2855 Buoneta
2802 lepraHa
2895 AsanuA
2969 UBoHa
2792 KanuHa
2854 [eHuua
2914 Mwuxaena
3105 UnuaAnHa
2805 MoaHHa
2952 Mwua
3046 HaHHa
2772 Husa
3088 KpuctunHa
3059 MwuneHa
2925 UBa
2915 Paga
2746 OasaHa
3106 MBaHa
2924 Mapwua
3094 EnvaHa
3032 AHTOHMA
2881 BaneHTuHa
3188 Teopgopa
3027 MNonsa
3021 CredaHun
3159 AnekcaHapa
3107 Hukon
3003 Banepusa
2745 [dapwHa
3020 MoaHa
3135 KpuctuHa
3002 CumoHa
2788 Paga
3070 KpuctmHa
3087 Mas
2813 fAHa
3142 Mas
3160 Emma
3161 Ecten
3189 LietnaHa

KOCTOBA
MEEBA
TPEBEHYAPCKA
3APEBA
XAOXUCTOAHOBA
KMETCKA
MWPYEBA
AJIEKCAH/IPOBA
OUMUTPOBA
MAPWHKEBA
BEA30BA
KY3MAHOBA
XAPUTEBA
NIOKY30BA
LLOHMK
TOHYEBA
AVMOBA
MOMNOBA
BEHJOBA
LLIOMOBA
CAPA®OBA
BACW/IEBA
®PEHKEBA
EPFUHA
TPUOOHOBA
®OUNNTMOBA
KO/ KABALLIEBA
MWXAM/IOBA
JPAHTAXOBA
MAHAMOTOBA
NEHYEBA
TEOPTMEBA
XAQXMTEOPITMEBA
COJIAKOBA
KPbCTEBA
MABPO/JMEBA
TATAPCKA
HELLOBA
MAYTYUEBA
BAHEHCKA
COKO/IOBA
NPAHKOBA
MOCKOBA
YOrEB
MAHOBA

2010 NamnopoBo
2011 BuTowa cku
2010 BuToLa cKu
2010 BuTowa cku
2011 OneH

2010 MoteH

2010 Yamkopwua
2010 MamnopoBo
2011 NamnopoBo
2011 MorteH

2011 MoTeH

2011 KOneH

2011 Pogona

2011 Punen, CamokoB
2010 Yamkopwusa
2010 BuToLwa cKku
2011 OneH

2011 HOneH

2011 NamnopoBo
2010 AobpuHuiLe 2015
2011 OneH

2010 baHcko

2011 Pogona

2010 AobpuHuiLe 2015
2010 MoteH

2010 MamnopoBo
2011 MoteH

2010 Pasnor

2011 Butowa cku
2010 Pogona

2011 TpwiiH poya,
2010 Pogona

2011 BaHcKo

2011 baHcko

2010 Pogona

2010 baHcko

2011 baHcKo

2010 TpuiiH poya
2011 Puneuy, Camokos
2011 OneH

2010 Cronpuum TMnm
2010 MNMamnopoBo
2011 IpuitH poya,
2011 TpwinH poya,
2010 Pasnor

CbcTesaHue

OcTaTbK ce30H 18/19

204,67
183,33
108,67
164,00
220,67
103,33
90,67
68,00
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93,00
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98,00
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68,00
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48,00
32,33
52,00
28,67
41,33
27,33
38,67
22,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
13,67
5,33
0,00
0,00
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Kyna Mem. Ha wwamnuoHute




CE30H 2019/2020 TPETA PAHI/IUCTA TMFTAHTCKM C/TA/IOM MOMYETA U10

2781 lMasen
2916 KoctaguH
2917 NoppaH
2657 AneKkcaHabp
2865 KanosaH
2822 KpucTtuaH
2905 AceH
2823 CtnamsaH
2959 MBaH
2954 CraHucnas
2734 AHakm
2782 lMnameH
2717 Bopwuc
3047 Hukona
2928 bnarosect
2947 Wsaiino
2985 Ctnama
3033 KanosaH
2955 KOHCTaHTUH
3103 Jlbuesap
2643 AneKkcaHabp
2751 Aumutbp
2756 KanuH
2882 CredaH
3019 Xpucto
2946 MBaH
2984 CumeoH
2754 Tetbp
2956 KpucrtumaH
2883 MoaH
3118 Emun
2930 leopru
2932 MwuneH
3057 EmunsaH
3168 AHTOH
2898 leTtbp
2933 MBaH
3146 3natomup

MAPKOB
JXYNAHOB
CTOMYEB
BACU/NEB
MAPKOB
MUTOB
MMHKOB
APCEHOB
PAHTE/NIOB
BYKOB
BACW/IEB
MAPKOB
TABAKOB
ANNEKCAHAPOB
XAQKUNCKA
BENYUHCKM
roros
AHTE/IOB
MA/YEB
[JACKANIOB
TOHEB
LlYKOB
BUCTPUH
MEEBCKM
WBAHOB
HMKO/10B
OAMAHOB
LlYKOB
FEOPIMEB
KOMYEB
noa
PYCWH
XPUCTOB
BBH/IYEB
CAMAPXMNNCKN
HAHEB
BEAMPAKOB
YEPMOKOB

2011 Yamkopua

2010 HOneH

2011 KOneH

2010 boposey,

2010 MoteH

2011 Butowa cKku

2010 lpuitH poya,

2011 Butowa cKku

2011 Punen, CamokoB
2011 YamKopwus

2010 MoteH

2011 YamKopwus

2010 MoteH

2010 Butowa cKku

2010 Oo6puHuwe 2015
2011 boposey,

2010 Pasnor

2010 NMamnopoBo

2011 Yamkopua

2011 Popgona

2010 KOneH

2011 baHcKo

2011 BaHcko

2011 Popgona

2011 Popgona

2011 boposey,

2010 Pasnor

2011 baHcKo

2011 Yamkopua

2010 Popgona

2010 MoteH

2010 [o6puHMe 2015
2010 Oo6puHue 2015
2011 MoteH

2010 KOneH

2010 NMamnopoBo

2010 Oo6puHue 2015
2011 Popgona

CbcTesaHune

)]
i
S~
o0
L |
I
]
m
[V]
(8]
E
@©
-
(8]

286,67
210,67
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93,67
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0,00
58,00
33,67
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2864 Hukonai
3007 Bnagumup
2837 CebacTtmnaH
3119 Eayapa
2931 Pagm
2940 bnarosect
3108 AHapen
3191 Hukonam
2908 Hukonai
2752 WoppaH
3115 MBaH
3209 bopwuc
2755 Anmuntbp
3049 EBreHu
3067 bopucnas
3012 MapTuH
3009 leopru
2749 AHren
2760 BeHuwucnas
2774 Teopru
2857 MaKkcum
2957 MNasen
2968 CmeoH
2970 Makcmm
3114 AtaHac
3120 Anmuntbp
3124 KpuctuaH
3126 Banepu
3136 Ueaiino
3137 Bnagumup
3138 Kpacumup
3143 AneKkcaHabp
3151 leopru
3166 Emun
3167 AneKkcaHabp
3174 Teopru
3177 Hukona
3190 boxupap
3198 faHuen

HAYEB
KEXAMOB
KOTOB
rypu
PYCUH
TEP3UEB
3BbHYAPOB
KA/IOAHOB
NEHEB
LLYKOB
NAJEB
BOXUKNH
3/1ATEB
AMOCTO0B
KAPAUNMNEB
JOHEB
OYHWH
BPAYKOB
CTOUYKOB
KACAMNWHOB
MOTOB
TEP3UNCKN
EBTUMOB
CTOAHOB
KAPAM®UNOB
OJAMSAHOB
XANAYEB
JOVNAHOBCKMU
ATAHACOB
NIACKOB
rPO3JAHOB
NAPYHCKM
EYYOB
YAKBPOB
NUPULLIAHYMH
KOTMPKOB
BACW/IEB
KbPMAYEB
PAZIOEB

2010 baHcko

2011 baHcko

2011 MapwuHa cnopt
2011 YamKopusa

2010 Oo6puHuwe 2015
2010 baHcko

2010 Pasnor

2010 Pasnor

2011 Aparanesuu 05
2011 baHcko

2011 Pasnor

2011 KOneH

2011 BaHcko

2010 Mauynpcku

2010 Namnoposo

2010 baHcko

2010 baHcko

2011 baHcko

2010 Pasnor

2010 baHcko

2010 NMamnoposo

2011 YamKopusa

2011 Cionpumm TUMM
2010 NMamnopoBo

2011 Pasnor

2011 Aob6puHuwe 2015
2011 Oo6puHuwe 2015
2011 Job6puHuwe 2015
2010 baHcko

2011 baHcko

2010 baHcko

2010 NMamnopoBo

2010 YamKopua

2010 KOneH

2010 KOneH

2011 baHcko

2010 Punen, Camokos
2010 Pasnor

2011 Cionpumm TUMM

18,00
10,00
16,42
4,67
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0,00
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CE30H 2019/2020 TPETA PAHI/INCTA TMTAHTCKM C/TA/IOM MOMMWYETA U12

2304 KaTtepuHa
2632 EneHa
2303 EBa

2239 EneHa
2525 AnekcaHgpa
2425 Arnvka
2671 Anekc
2708 ManeHa
2571 MaprapuTta
2790 Jlnnuna
2922 PaiiHa
2770 Jlbyeszapa
2800 KpuctuHa
2707 bunana
2961 MenuHa
2626 PagocnaBa
2793 MarganeHa
2759 xecuka
2869 [eHunua
2523 KanuHa
2906 AHacTacus
2552 MapwuaHa
2986 Mapwus
3076 Bukrtopua
2949 Husa

2468 EneHa
3073 KanuHa
3022 Mapwua
3028 PagocTt
3183 MupusaH
2740 Kpacumupa
2436 AKkceHuA
2645 MapTuHa
2971 [aHuena
2485 AHppea
2467 OapwHa
3169 KanuHa
2330 fAHa

2762 Nnunana
2580 Kata

3074 MarganeHa

BAK/IMEBA
FNABYEBA
KOJIEBA
KPBLUHAK
MMWTOBA
FEOPIMEBA
YANIMHA
3AM®UPOBA
BEA3OBA
BAPAKAIKUEB
JIEYEBA
NMUPULLAHYMNHA
PAHTE/IOBA
3AM®UPOBA
MW/IEBA
BAHEHCKA
TOAOPOBA
oUNnnc
YOKOBA
MOPOAHOBA
WUTHATOBA
AKODOBA
BOHKOBA
KOPYEBA
TEP3MNCKA
JVYEBA
[OHONTAPCKA
JAHTA/IOBA
WBAHOBA
MAPBYPT
AHACTACOBA
NAHYEBA
TOOPOBA
3APKOBA
ATAHACOBA
JVNYEBA
LLAHEBA
KANYEBA
YOMEBA
KMPKOBA
NAYTYUNEBA

2008 lpuitH poyp,
2008 HOneH

2008 lpuitH poyp,
2008 MoTteH

2009 BuTowa cku
2008 MpuitH poys,
2009 Yamkopwus
2009 KOneH

2009 MorteH

2008 puitH poys,
2009 KOneH

2009 HOneH

2009 Puney, CamoKoB
2009 HOneH

2008 Puneu, CamokoB
2009 tOneH

2009 MorTeH

2009 Pasnor

2008 Mamnoposo
2009 Butowa cku
2009 TpuitH poyp,
2008 MamnopoBo
2008 Pasnor

2008 Puneu, CamoKos
2009 boposey,

2008 Mamnoposo
2009 Pwuney, CamoKoB
2009 Popona

2009 BuTowa cku
2008 Punen, CamoKos
2008 OcoroBo KH
2009 Aparanesun 05
2009 MapwuHa cnopt
2009 MamnopoBo
2009 MapwuHa cnopt
2008 MamnopoBo
2008 HOneH

2008 Butowa cku
2008 Paznor

2008 Butowwa cKku
2009 Pwuney, CamoKos
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Kyna Mem. Ha wamnuoHure
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2426 Muna
2470 EneHa
2541 Teopopa
2747 OAnmaHa

2748 KoHCTaHTMHa

3013 WBa

3014 Muxaena

3144 boxupapa
3145 Hua

3148 lMonun-AHa
3179 boxungapa
3192 AHunua

NOTOBA
HAYEBA
XPUCTOBA
BE/IYEBA
BE/IYEBA
KPAY3E
BEM/IAPOBA
PAMKOBA
NMoMnoBA
TOPHbOBA
BAKOBA
KOCTAZIMHOBA

2008 MNMamnopoBo

2009 Aparanesun 05
2008 LamnuoHun I

2009 baHcko
2009 baHcko
2008 baHcko
2008 baHcko
2009 MamnopoBo
2009 Mamnoposo
2009 Mauunpckm
2009 bosHa Tuim
2008 Pasnor

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



CE30H 2019/2020 TPETA PAHI/IUCTA TMFTAHTCKM CTAIOM MOMYETA U12

2690 MapTtuH
2462 CroaH
2613 Acnapyx
2718 bosaH
2633 Munyw
2778 WBaH
2576 Akcen
2520 BuKTop
2662 bopwucnas
2775 WBaH
2255 HOnnaH
2811 Bacun
2319 bopwuc
2629 MBaH
2666 Aumutbp
2169 AneKkcaHabp
2631 AnekcaHabp
2635 Knpun
2590 MapTuH
2919 Mapuo
2789 Bnagnmup
2730 Hukona
2577 CseTnuH
2562 KoctaguH
2611 boxupap
2918 MBoO

2567 BeHuucnas
2505 Teomop
2992 Hukona
2809 Hukona
2687 MapTtuH
2794 Hukona
2637 MoaH
2866 boxupap
2506 Jllobommp
2899 [aHwuen
2165 Hukona
3093 CredaH

JAHEB
NNA3APOB
COKO/10B
FPEBEHYAPCKM
NAHYEB
KEPAH/XWEB
BEHYH
KABAK/IMNCKMN
TOA0POB
OBELLAHOB
NABJ/IOB
ATAHACOB
BABGEB
YAKBbPOB
BOYKOB
MAPKOB
BBJIEB
ABTOHOMOB
BAANHCKMN
MYTA®YMEB
BANKAHXWEB
CYNIMHALYKUEB
NETPOB
KACAMWHOB
HAWJEHOB
MYTA®YMEB
AMMOB
HMKO/1I0B
NETKOB
BYKOB
YOPBAKUEB
MAPUHKEB
MBAHOB
WIVEB

NAHEB
ATAHACOB
nonos
YYKYPJIEB

2008 UHTerpan
2008 MNMamnoposo
2008 Butowa cku
2008 Butowa cku
2009 KOneH

2009 KOneH

2008 lpuitH poya,
2008 Butowa cKku
2008 Puneun, CamokoB
2009 KOneH

2008 puitH poya,
2008 Yamkopua
2008 Butowa cku
2009 KOneH

2009 Puneun, CamokoB
2008 Yamkopua
2008 KOneH

2009 KOneH

2008 KOneH

2009 KOneH

2009 lpwitH poya,
2009 MNMamnoposo
2008 KOneH

2008 HOneH

2008 MamnopoBo
2008 HOneH

2008 MorteH
2008 Yamkopua
2008 MorteH
2008 Yamkopus
2009 baHcKko
2009 MorteH
2008 Butowa cku
2009 [paranesuu 05
2008 YamKkopus
2009 MNMamnoposo
2008 baHcKko
2009 MorteH
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326,67
269,33
216,00
264,00
216,67
203,33
206,67
211,33
186,67
148,33
190,67
135,33
132,67
139,00
121,33
100,00
132,67
105,67
86,00
103,00
81,33
66,33
36,00
56,67
40,00
37,33
54,00
46,67
31,33
34,67
34,00
41,67
14,67
39,33
34,67
35,67
20,00
26,00

Kyna Mamnoposo U8, U10, Ul:

w
(o))

11
20
12

15

o O

10

18

13

Kyna . NMNonaHrenos-Crapluun

Kyna Mem. Ha WwwamnuoHurte

Kyna Yamkopua [J)XKyHubp




3092 WMBeo

2463 AnekcaHabp
2502 Bopwuc
3149 WNoaH
3010 KpuctumaH
2507 Oumutbp
2607 Teopop
2920 UBaH
3194 AHTOHMIC
2965 Bnagumunp
3011 MapTuH
2667 AnekcaHabp
2888 Benusap
2878 leopru
3178 Knpun
2553 PoceH
2721 Makcmm
2741 Bnagnmunp
3075 Hukona
2648 MapTunH
2639 MapTuH
2642 OumMmuUTtbp
2675 Mwuxann
2678 Kpuctunatn
2689 Anmutbp
2867 CredaH
2875 ¥opo
2900 MBaH
2977 faHaun
2980 leopru
3066 bBoxupap
3077 Xpwucto
3083 Bacun
3085 AneKkcaHabp
3139 Hukonam
3140 WeaH
3147 Teopop
3152 [leHucnaB
3153 CumeoH
3162 Hukonat
3163 duaun
3175 [KaH
3201 Buktop
3206 Benwusap

BANEBCKM
WNCAKOB
MACKA/IbOB
WBAHOB
NbAKOB
TPOXAPOB
KOTEB
Nnonos
BMUTO/IC
ATAHACOB
YO/IEB
LLIYMAHOB
CTOMLIOB
WUrHEB
HMKO/10B
CTOAHOB
HMKO/10B
KOTEB
KA3/IAPOB
HEAEB
EHYEB
AHEB
MAMCTEP
CMACOB
JOWVKOB
KANEKAHOB

KOOMEBALLEB

HAHEB
KEJIEB
MEHYEB
KAPAUJTNEB
KWUPYEB
MBAHOB
MAB/10OB
LLIAPKOB
3ATOPYUH
Crtounykos
BAKAPEJICKU
HMKO/10B
BAHTE/10B
BE/IKOB
MWHE3
KPBbCTEB
Lonos

2009 KOneH

2008 MNamnoposo
2008 Yamkopus
2008 Oparanesuu 05
2009 baHcko

2008 YamKopus
2009 Ocoroso KH
2009 KOneH

2009 Butowa cKku
2008 YamKopwus
2009 baHcko

2008 Puneu, CamokoB
2009 Ocoroso KH
2008 boposel,

2009 Punew Camokos
2008 MoteH

2008 Ocoroso KH
2008 Ocoroso KH
2009 Punen, Camokos
2008 MapwuHa cnopt
2009 TpwitH poya,
2008 baHcko

2009 Yamkopus
2008 Puneu, CamokoB
2009 MNamnoposo
2008 MNamnoposo
2008 MNMamnoposo
2008 MNamnoposo
2009 MorteH

2008 LlamnuoHu I
2009 MNamnoposo
2008 Puneu, CamokoB
2009 Yamkopus
2008 YamKopusa
2008 baHcko

2009 baHcko

2008 Ocoroso KH
2008 YamKopusa
2008 Yamkopus
2009 TpuitH poya,
2008 Mapwusa

2009 baHcko

2009 WamnuoHu e
2009 Namnoposo

0,00
14,00
23,33
14,67
11,00

3,33
10,00

0,00

0,00

8,67

7,33

6,67

6,67

0,00

0,00

2,67

2,67

2,00

2,00

1,34

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

14
13

10

o

15

o O

o O v o

w

29,00
27,00
23,33
14,67
11,00
10,33
10,00
10,00
9,00
8,67
7,33
6,67
6,67
6,00
3,00
2,67
2,67
2,00
2,00
1,34
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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